
Ordering Information

Product Code Size Description Pack Qty Carton Qty Barcode

KPE680 Medium Air Injected Gel Kneepad 1 pair 12 pairs 9342971009578

www.maxisafe.com.au
© Maxisafe is a registered trademark of Techware Pty Ltd

DISTRIBUTED BY

KNEEPADS
Features and Benefits

> Mar-resistance cap for delicate

surfaces

> Anti-compression air injected Gel

> Foam Core gives maximum

cushioning

> High density TPR cap for improved

grip

> Heavy duty 600D polyester fabric

> Elastic Velcro straps for rapid fitting

> Perforated Neoprene lining keeps

moisture away

> Large profile cap prevents knee ‘roll

over’

Applications

Tiling and Grouting

Carpet Laying

Floor Cleaning

Carpentering

Roofing

Gardening

EN 14404

1
0
/2

0
1
7
. 
E
&

O
E
.


